
Sunday, November 18, 2018Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

46F Cloudy 85%H 12mphNW
5K Off :7:36 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 14 379   David Toth (M8) 13 M01-09     31:20.371 10:05.231:21 0.631.0

2 13 380   Gabor Toth (M38) 12 M35-39     31:16.710 10:04.131:21 4.291.5

3 5 990   Doug Waters (M54) 5 M50-54     24:08.085 7:46.124:00 8.095.8

4 11 283   Ruben Reyes (M62) 10 M60-64     29:12.405 9:24.029:02 10.4110.0

5 6 192   Rob Preston (M53) 6 M50-54     25:43.899 8:16.926:00 16.102.2

6 1 011   Blair Casey (M31) 1 M30-34     22:43.558 7:18.923:00 16.4422.4

7 9 257   Jeffrey Conklin (M55) 8 M55-59     28:09.294 9:03.728:28 18.714.8

8 15 097   Nathan Bruser (M47) 14 M45-49     29:57.297 9:38.529:29 28.303:01.9

9 10 345   Ryan Pogue (M47) 9 M45-49     28:16.824 9:06.228:50 33.181.7

10 22 246   Sheila Holen (F47) 4 F45-49     50:35.945 16:17.250:00 35.953.4

11 2 222   Rich Weklar (M47) 2 M45-49     23:09.951 7:27.422:30 39.950.4

12 8 193   Julio Lopez (M63) 7 M60-64     26:18.499 8:28.127:00 41.500.0

13 16 198   Yanira Lopez (F55) 2 F55-59     33:02.084 10:38.032:15 47.0842.6

14 17 454   Betsy Palmer (F57) 3 F55-59     34:03.514 10:57.735:06 62.499.2

15 12 008   David Mask (M66) 11 M65-69     30:32.945 9:50.031:37 64.054.3

16 3 117   Vijayan Nair (M56) 3 M55-59     24:10.714 7:46.923:00 70.710.0

17 4 255   John Cosentino (M56) 4 M55-59     24:12.551 7:47.523:00 72.550.2

18 18 261   John Kramer (M56) 15 M55-59     36:10.408 11:38.634:55 75.412:34.6

19 21 148   Scott Ahlstrom (M70) 18 M70-74     49:32.919 15:56.948:00 92.9231.5

20 7 265   Kuay Sullivan (F53) 1 F50-54     26:05.142 8:23.827:42 96.863.6

21 26 455   Rosemary Lewis (F63) 5 F60-64     57:27.919 18:29.860:00 152.088.3

22 19 106   Robert Simpson (M63) 16 M60-64     40:49.491 13:08.438:00 169.498.7

23 24 117   Vijayan Nair (M56) [2] 20 M55-59     26:53.162 8:39.227:00 6.8424:45.9

24 23 255   John Cosentino (M56) [2] 19 M55-59     26:15.529 8:27.126:00 15.5324:46.4

25 20 011   Blair Casey (M31) [2] 17 M30-34     22:27.124 7:13.623:00 32.8823:06.0

26 25 193   Julio Lopez (M63) [2] 21 M60-64     27:23.013 8:48.828:00 36.9926:19.7

12 14 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 011 Blair Casey (M31) 1 M30-34 Carrollton     22:43.558 7:18.9   23:06.00022.4 16.44 57.0%

2 222 Rich Weklar (M47) 2 M45-49 Bartonville     23:09.951 7:27.4   23:10.3800.4 39.95 62.2%

3 117 Vijayan Nair (M56) 3 M55-59 Plano     24:10.714 7:46.9   24:10.7240.0 70.71 64.1%

4 255 John Cosentino (M56) 4 M55-59 Plano     24:12.551 7:47.5   24:12.7960.2 72.55 64.0%

5 990 Doug Waters (M54) 5 M50-54 Carrollton     24:08.085 7:46.1   24:13.8415.8 8.09 63.1%

6 192 Rob Preston (M53) 6 M50-54 Irving     25:43.899 8:16.9   25:46.1442.2 16.10 58.7%

7 265 Kuay Sullivan (F53) 1 F50-54 Coppell     26:05.142 8:23.8   26:08.7383.6 96.86 67.4%

8 193 Julio Lopez (M63) 7 M60-64 Farmers Branch     26:18.499 8:28.1   26:18.5150.0 41.50 62.6%

9 257 Jeffrey Conklin (M55) 8 M55-59 Arlington     28:09.294 9:03.7   28:14.1384.8 18.71 54.6%

10 345 Ryan Pogue (M47) 9 M45-49 Carrollton     28:16.824 9:06.2   28:18.5521.7 33.18 50.9%

11 283 Ruben Reyes (M62) 10 M60-64 Carrollton     29:12.405 9:24.0   29:22.43110.0 10.41 55.9%

12 008 David Mask (M66) 11 M65-69 Lewisville     30:32.945 9:50.0   30:37.2714.3 64.05 55.4%

13 380 Gabor Toth (M38) 12 M35-39 Coppell     31:16.710 10:04.1   31:18.2441.5 4.29 43.0%

14 379 David Toth (M8) 13 M01-09 Coppell     31:20.371 10:05.2   31:21.4081.0 0.63 54.3%

15 097 Nathan Bruser (M47) 14 M45-49 Higland Village     29:57.297 9:38.5   32:59.2303:01.9 28.30 48.1%

16 198 Yanira Lopez (F55) 2 F55-59 Farmers Branch     33:02.084 10:38.0   33:44.73242.6 47.08 54.6%

17 454 Betsy Palmer (F57) 3 F55-59 Carrollton     34:03.514 10:57.7   34:12.7469.2 62.49 54.4%

18 261 John Kramer (M56) 15 M55-59 Plano     36:10.408 11:38.6   38:44.9592:34.6 75.41 42.8%

19 106 Robert Simpson (M63) 16 M60-64 Coppell     40:49.491 13:08.4   40:58.1608.7 169.49 40.3%

20 011 Blair Casey (M31) [2] 17 M30-34 Carrollton     22:27.124 7:13.6   45:33.12823:06.0 32.88 57.7%

21 148 Scott Ahlstrom (M70) 18 M70-74 Carrollton     49:32.919 15:56.9   50:04.46631.5 92.92 35.6%

22 246 Sheila Holen (F47) 4 F45-49 Lewisville     50:35.945 16:17.2   50:39.3943.4 35.95 32.2%

23 255 John Cosentino (M56) [2] 19 M55-59 Plano     26:15.529 8:27.1   51:01.97424:46.4 15.53 59.0%

24 117 Vijayan Nair (M56) [2] 20 M55-59 Plano     26:53.162 8:39.2   51:39.09724:45.9 6.84 57.6%

25 193 Julio Lopez (M63) [2] 21 M60-64 Farmers Branch     27:23.013 8:48.8   53:42.72426:19.7 36.99 60.1%

26 455 Rosemary Lewis (F63) 5 F60-64 Carrollton     57:27.919 18:29.8   57:36.1878.3 152.08 35.1%

Average Finish Time: 31:09 Average Age Grade: 53.5%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


